=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q

ﬁn Parts
Traction Unit

~ Hydraulic Reel Motors
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All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q

Hﬁn Parts
Traction Unit
~ Hydraulic Reel Motors
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Overhaul Kit
10 R117-2725 117-2725 Hydraulic Hose Kit - Cutting Units 1
Hoses
105-5403,
30 R95-2908 93-2262, Hydraulic Hose Assy - Reel Motor 2
95-2908
93-2263, ,
31 R95-2909 95-2909 Hydraulic Hose Assy - Reel Motor 1
32 R105-5400 105-5400 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1
33 R105-5401 105-5401 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1
34 R105-5402 105-5402 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1
35 R105-5404 105-5404 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1
36 R105-5405 105-5405 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1
37 R105-5409 105-5409 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1
38 R106-9674 106-9674 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1

Tech Note: Fits Model 04357 2006 & Up & 04358:

38

R93-2264

Tech Note: Fits Model 04357 2002-2005:

93-2264

Hydraulic Hose Assy

39 R105-5482 105-5482 Tube-Hyd, Manifold 1
40 R105-4327 105-4327 Tube-Hyd, Casedrai 1
41 R107-2580 107-2580 Tube-Hyd 1
42 R107-2581 107-2581 Tube-Hyd 1
43 R107-2582 107-2582 Tube-Hyd 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q

Hﬁﬂ Parts
Traction Unit

~ Hydraulic Reel Motors

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
44 R105-5493 105-5493 Tube-Hyd 1
45 R107-2583 107-2583 Tube-Hyd 1

Other Parts Available
100-6426,
108-6487,
70 R120-2072 112-9200, Hydraulic Gear Motor 0
120-2072,
93-1375
71 R340-98 340-98 Hydraulic Fitting 4
72 R237-79 237-79 O-Ring 8
73 R340-4 340-4 Hydraulic Fitting - Male Connector 2
23-6320, ,
74 R237-30 237-30 O-Ring - Seal 6
75 R340-132 340-132 Hydraulic Fitting - 90 Deg 2
107-8844,
76 R237-22 237-22, O-Ring 3
237-78
237-21, ,
77 R237-21 327-21 O-Ring 6
78 R340-92 340-92 Hydraulic Fitting - Striaght 1
237-65, ,
80 R237-65 237 65 O-Ring 4

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Item R&R
No Part No.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q

Parts

Traction Unit

Hydraulic Reel Motors

OEM
Part No.

Description

Qty Order
Req Quantity

81 R453017

01-166-0050,
01-166-0240,
01-166-0800,
24-13-AD,
24-14-AD,
32-8110,
3256-26,
3256-6,
453017,
69-8980,
87-7270

Washer - Flat 1/2

82 R340-74

340-74

Locknut - Bulkhead

83 R240-3

240-3

Grommet- Rubber

84 R340-78

340-78

Nut - Lock Bulkhead

85 R69-9010

69-9010,
9-9010

Washer

86 R69-9000

125-1984,
69-9000

Spacer

87 R340-72

340-72,
96-0865

Fitting-Bulkhead,

88

R105-8281

105-8281

Tee-Bulkhead

89

R105-8253-01

105-8253-01

Bracket - Bulkhead

90

R32144-14

32104-32,
32104-49,
32144-14

Bolt - Hex Washer 5/16-18 x 5/8

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Item R&R
No Part No.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q

Parts

Traction Unit

Hydraulic Reel Motors

OEM
Part No.

Description

Qty
Req

Order

Quantity

91 R453009

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE

92 R322-5

01-178-0508,
20-26-AD,
20-26-AGD,
30-9000,
322-5,
513341,
519755,
908019P,
N/A

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1

93 R340-70

340-70

Nut - Lock

94 R445722

30-8980,
32128-2,
32128-20,
32128-20,
445722

Nut - Serrated Washer

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




